BACHELOR OF MUSIC IN INSTRUMENTAL PERFORMANCE

Major Courses

Date:

Advisor:

Catalog: 2018-19

Grad date:

87 credits; 52 credits must be from SU

Stu ID:

Name:

Major: Instrumental Performance - BM

Minor:

Course Course Title Grade Credit
MUL80-100 Recital Attendance

MUL80-100 Recital Attendance

MUL80-100 Recital Attendance

MUL80-100 Recital Attendance

MUL80-100 Recital Attendance (only four required for transfers)
MUL80-100 Recital Attendance (only four required for transfers)
MUL80-114 Music Literature |

MUL80-214 Music Literature Il

MUL80-314 Music Literature |lI

MUL80-414 Music Literature IV

MUL80-622 Instrumental Pedagogy/Literature

MUT76-111 Solfege/Ear Training |

MUT76-113 Music Theory |: Harmony/Practice

MUT76-211 Solfege/Ear Training |

MUT76-213 Music Theory |l: Form/Analysis

MUT76-223 Music Technology

MUT76-311 Solfege/Ear Training Il

MUT76-313 Music Theory Ill: Counterpoint

MUT76-413 Music Theory 1V: 20th Cent. Music

MUE77-613 Instrumental Conducting

(requires Dept Chair approval) or Univ Chorale (requires Dept. Chair approval):
ENS78-XX1

ENS78-XX1

ENS78-XX1

ENS78-XX1

ENS78-XX1

ENS78-XX1

ENS78-XX1

ENS78-XX1

Take two semesters of ENS78-151/251 Chamber Music (instrumental):
[Ens78-151 |
[ENS78-251 |

General Education Part |
First Year/Adv. Entry Seminar:

UST05-014 or
UST05-214

Foreign Language (3 sem.)

Social Justice Course (may double count with any requirement):

2 different FRAs:

[

Total Eamed Credits:

Total Southwestern Credits:
Total Major Credits:

Total Gen Ed Credits:

Graduation Requirements:

Minimum of 127 credits:

Cumulative GPA > 2.0

GPA > 2.0 for Major and/or Areas of Concentration

All grades C- or higher in major/minor/core?

At least 64 credits completed at Southwestern*

Less than 56 credits of any 5 digit prefix**

Major credits completed (min 30 required)

60% of Major courses completed at Southwestern (52cr)
Gen Ed has minimum of 30 credits

Minor (optional):

Minimum 18 credits

Minimum of 12 credits taken at Southwestem
Minimum 2.0 minor courses CGPA

Other:

Degree Audit Completed (Due one year before grad date)
Grad Application Submitted (Due start of final semester)
Approved to be part time in last semester?

Twenty-four credits of Applied Music 8X-00X/8X-20X*:

Grade Credit

APM8X-002

APM8X-002

APM8X-002

APM8X-002

APM8X-004

APM8X-004

APM8X-004

APM8X-004

*IP majors should register for two credits of principal applied study
Six credits APM8X-00X/8X-20X Secondary Instrument**:

each of their first four

**Fulfiled by Piano for all students except those whose principal instrument is Piano
Take eight credits of Music Electives (MUL, MUT, MUS, APM, ENS):

Keyboard Proficiency Exam

Music Theory Placement Exam*

Capstone Completed

*Students must take MUT76-103 & 101 if exam not passed.

University Electives and/or Minor Courses (optional):

GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS
At least 30 total credits required, minimum 3 credits required per course

Exploration & Breadth - GE Part Il
Six total courses

APM major and elective courses cannot be used to satisfy Exploration & Breadth
requirements. Additionally, any MUE, MUL, MUT, MUS or ENS course used to fulfill a

Select one course from each of the four following areas:
Humanities:

Natural Sciences:

[ I

Social Sciences:

Fine Arts:

I I

Select two additional courses from the four areas listed above. Courses must

*Public Speaking, College Writing and Creative Writing courses may not count in

Exploration & Breadth

Notes:




